
HOLY NAMES ACADEMY 

2023–2024 CALENDAR DATES TO NOTE 
 SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Friday, August 11, 2023 9th-Grade Welcome, 2-9 p.m. 

Wednesday–Friday, August 16–18, &  
Monday, August 21, 2023 

Personnel Retreat & Inservice 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 New Parent Welcome Coffee, 7:30 a.m.; 9th-Grade 
Orientation, Textbook Pick-Up, & ID Pictures, 8–11:30 
a.m.; Transfer-Student Orientation 8-10 a.m.; College 
Application Workshop, 1-3 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Opening Day, 8 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.; ID Pictures,  
12:30–3 p.m. 

Thursday, August 24, 2023 Half Day, 8 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.; ID Pictures, 12:30–3 p.m. 

Friday, August 25, 2023 First Full Day, 8 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.; ID Pictures 

Thursday, August 31, 2023 New Student/Parent Mass & Reception, 7 p.m. 

Monday, September 4, 2023 No School – Labor Day 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Back to School Night (for all parents), 7 p.m. 

Monday-Friday, October 9-13, 2023 Senior College Visits 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 PSAT Testing – Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 

Friday, October 13, 2023 No School – Faculty Inservice 

Friday, November 10, 2023 No School – Veterans Day Observed 

Wednesday–Thursday,  
November 15–16, 2023 

Late Start at 9:00 a.m.; Dismissal at 12 p.m.;  
Parent/Teacher Conferences, 3:30–7 p.m. 

Friday, November 17, 2023 No School – Faculty Inservice 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Dismissal at 12:45 p.m. 

Thursday–Friday,  
November 23–24, 2023 

Thanksgiving Holidays 

Friday, December 15, 2023 Dismissal at 12:45 p.m. 

Monday–Friday, Dec. 18–Jan. 1, 2024 No School – Christmas Holidays 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Classes Resume 

Monday, January 15, 2024 No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Tuesday–Thursday,  
January 16–18, 2024 

Semester Exams – Dismissal at 12:30 p.m. 

Friday, January 19, 2024 No School – Faculty Inservice 

Monday, February 5, 2024 No School—Faculty/Staff Retreat 

Friday, February 16; Monday–Tuesday, 
February 19–20, 2024 

No School – Presidents’ Day/Winter Break 

Friday, March 29, 2024 No School – Good Friday 

Monday–Friday, April 1–5, 2024 Spring Break 

Monday, May 27, 2024 No School – Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 7, 2024 Dismissal at 12:45 p.m. 

Monday-Wednesday, June 10-12, 2024 Final Exams – Dismissal at 12:30 p.m. 
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